
Table generated January 4, 2012.
*HIV case reporting did not begin in New York State until June 1, 2000.
As reported to the NYC Department of Health and Mental Hygiene by September 30, 2011.
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AIDS DIAGNOSES AND PERSONS LIVING WITH HIV/AIDS BY YEAR, PRE-1981 TO 2010, NEW YORK CITY
Table 3.

YEAR AIDS DIAGNOSES

% OF TOTAL
CUMULATIVE

AIDS DIAGNOSES
CUMULATIVE

AIDS DIAGNOSES

PERSONS LIVING
WITH AIDS

AT END OF YEAR

PERSONS LIVING
WITH HIV (NON AIDS)

AT END OF YEAR

PERSONS LIVING
WITH HIV/AIDS

AT END OF YEAR

Pre-1981 52 0.0 52 37 * *

1981 160 0.1 212 138 * *

1982 540 0.3 752 477 * *

1983 1,097 0.7 1,849 981 * *

1984 1,841 1.1 3,690 1,715 * *

1985 2,868 1.7 6,558 2,755 * *

1986 4,224 2.5 10,782 4,260 * *

1987 5,217 3.1 15,999 6,130 * *

1988 6,435 3.8 22,434 8,268 * *

1989 6,872 4.1 29,306 9,784 * *

1990 7,770 4.6 37,076 11,832 * *

1991 9,064 5.4 46,140 14,428 * *

1992 10,850 6.4 56,990 18,305 * *

1993 12,742 7.6 69,732 23,605 * *

1994 12,672 7.5 82,404 27,919 * *

1995 11,369 6.7 93,773 30,964 * *

1996 9,384 5.6 103,157 34,273 * *

1997 7,420 4.4 110,577 38,259 * *

1998 5,652 3.4 116,229 41,116 * *

1999 5,376 3.2 121,605 43,685 * *

2000 6,235 3.7 127,840 47,207 33,856 81,063

2001 5,635 3.3 133,475 50,263 37,465 87,728

2002 4,762 2.8 138,237 52,472 39,356 91,828

2003 5,392 3.2 143,629 55,343 39,611 94,954

2004 4,407 2.6 148,036 57,364 39,995 97,359

2005 4,204 2.5 152,240 59,248 40,553 99,801

2006 3,802 2.3 156,042 60,960 41,193 102,153

2007 3,568 2.1 159,610 62,540 41,875 104,415

2008 3,312 2.0 162,922 63,912 42,672 106,584

2009 2,990 1.8 165,912 65,312 43,479 108,791

2010 2,520 1.5 168,432 66,419 44,317 110,736



**Data on deaths among NYC residents outside of NYC is incomplete. Table generated January 4, 2012.
As reported to the NYC Department of Health and Mental Hygiene by September 30, 2011.
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DEATHS TO PERSONS WITH AIDS BY YEAR, PRE-1981 TO 2010, NEW YORK CITY
Table 4.

PEDIATRIC ADOLESCENT/ADULT TOTAL TOTAL
0-12 years 13+ years All ages All ages

YEAR
ANNUAL
DEATHS

ANNUAL
DEATHS

ANNUAL
DEATHS

CUMULATIVE
DEATHS

Pre-1981 0 15 15 15
1981 4 55 59 74
1982 2 199 201 275
1983 14 579 593 868
1984 22 1,085 1,107 1,975
1985 41 1,787 1,828 3,803
1986 58 2,662 2,720 6,523
1987 93 3,257 3,350 9,873
1988 93 4,207 4,300 14,173
1989 89 5,269 5,358 19,531
1990 124 5,600 5,724 25,255
1991 99 6,376 6,475 31,730
1992 84 6,901 6,985 38,715
1993 105 7,324 7,429 46,144
1994 124 8,231 8,355 54,499
1995 126 8,196 8,322 62,821
1996 92 5,986 6,078 68,899
1997 32 3,396 3,428 72,327
1998 16 2,779 2,795 75,122
1999 15 2,790 2,805 77,927
2000 9 2,701 2,710 80,637
2001 5 2,572 2,577 83,214
2002 3 2,551 2,554 85,768
2003 5 2,515 2,520 88,288
2004 1 2,386 2,387 90,675
2005 1 2,317 2,318 92,993
2006 2 2,088 2,090 95,083
2007 1 1,987 1,988 97,071
2008 0 1,940 1,940 99,011
2009** 1 1,588 1,589 100,600
2010** 0 1,413 1,413 102,013




